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Aboultaif Ziad Edmonton Manning 780-822-1540 Ziad.Aboultaif@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Ambrose Rona Sturgeon River--Parkland 1-844-809-6411 Rona.Ambrose@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Barlow John Foothills 403-603-3665 John.Barlow@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Boissonnault Randy Edmonton Centre 780-442-1888 Randy.Boissonnault@parl.gc.ca Liberal

Calkins Blaine Red Deer--Lacombe 587-621-0020 Blaine.Calkins@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Cooper Michael St. Albert--Edmonton 780-459-0809 Michael.Cooper@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Diotte Kerry Edmonton Griesbach 780-495-3261 Kerry.Diotte@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Dreeshen Earl Red Deer--Mountain View 403-347-7426 Earl.Dreeshen@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Duncan Linda Francis Edmonton Strathcona 780-495-8404 Linda.Duncan@parl.gc.ca NDP

Eglinski Jim Yellowhead 780-723-6068 Jim.Eglinski@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Genuis Garnett Sherwood Park--Fort SK 780-467-4944 Garnett.Genuis@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Harder Rachael Lethbridge 403-320-0070 Rachael.Harder@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Hehr Kent Calgary Centre 403-244-1880 Kent.Hehr@parl.gc.ca Liberal

Jeneroux Matt Edmonton Riverbend 780-495-4351 Matt.Jeneroux@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Kang Darshan Singh Calgary Skyview 403-291-0018 Darshan.Kang@parl.gc.ca Liberal

ALBERTA



Kelly Pat Calgary Rocky Ridge 403-282-7980 Pat.Kelly@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Kmiec Tom Calgary Shepard 403-974-1285 Tom.Kmiec@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Lake Mike Edmonton--Wetaskiwin 780-495-2149 Mike.Lake@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Liepert Ron Calgary Signal Hill 403-292-6666 Ron.Liepert@parl.gc.ca Conservative

McCauley Kelly Edmonton West 780-392-2515 Kelly.McCauley@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Motz Glen Medicine Hat--Cardston--

Warner

1-844-781-9061 Glen.Motz@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Obhrai Deepak Calgary Forest Lawn 403-207-3030 Deepak.Obhrai@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Rempel Michelle Calgary Nose Hill 403-216-7777 Michelle.Rempel@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Richards Blake Banff--Airdrie 403-948-5103 Blake.Richards@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Shields Martin Bow River 1-844-241-0020 Martin.Shields@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Sohi Amarjeet Edmonton Mill Woods 780-497-3524 Amarjeet.Sohi@parl.gc.ca Liberal

Sorenson Kevin Battle River--Crowfoot 780-608-4600 Kevin.Sorenson@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Stubbs Shannon Lakeland 780-657-7075 Shannon.Stubbs@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Viersen Arnold Peace River--Westlock 1-800-667-8450 Arnold.Viersen@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Warkentin Chris Grande Prairie--Mackenzie 780-538-1677 Chris.Warkentin@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Webber Len Calgary Confederation 403-220-0888 Len.Webber@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Yurdiga David Fort McMurray--Cold Lake 780-639-1700 David.Yurdiga@parl.gc.ca Conservative
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Ashton Niki Churchill--Keewatinook Aski 204-677-1333 Niki.Ashton@parl.gc.ca NDP

Bergen Candice Portage--Lisgar 204-822-7440 Candice.Bergen@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Bezan James Selkirk--Interlake--Eastman 204-785-6151 James.Bezan@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Blaikie Daniel Elmwood--Transcona 204-984-2499 Daniel.Blaikie@parl.gc.ca NDP

Carr James Gordon Winnipeg South Centre 204-983-1355 Jim.Carr@parl.gc.ca Liberal

Duguid Terry Winnipeg South 204-984-6787 Terry.Duguid@parl.gc.ca Liberal

Eyolfson Doug Charleswood--St. James--

Assiniboia--Headingley

204-984-6432 Doug.Eyolfson@parl.gc.ca Liberal

Falk Ted Provencher 204-326-9889 Ted.Falk@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Lamoureux Kevin Winnipeg North 204-984-1767 Kevin.Lamoureux@parl.gc.ca Liberal

Maguire Larry Brandon--Souris 204-726-7600 Larry.Maguire@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Mihychuk MaryAnn Kildonan--St. Paul 204-984-6322 MaryAnn.Mihychuk@parl.gc.ca Liberal

Ouellette Robert-Falcon Winnipeg Centre 204-289-1997  Robert.Falcon@parl.gc.ca Liberal

Sopuck Robert Dauphin--Swan River--Neepawa 204-622-4659 Robert.Sopuck@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Vandal Daniel Saint Boniface--Saint Vital 204-983-3183  Dan.Vandal@parl.gc.ca Liberal

MANITOBA
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Anderson David Cypress Hills--Grasslands 306-778-4480 David.Anderson@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Benson Sheri Saskatoon West 306-975-6555 Sheri.Benson@parl.gc.ca NDP

Block Kelly Carlton Trail--Eagle Creek 306-975-4004 Kelly.Block@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Goodale Ralph Regina--Wascana 306-585-2202 Ralph.Goodale@parl.gc.ca Liberal

Hoback Randy Prince Albert 306-953-8622 Randy.Hoback@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Jolibois Georgina Desnethé--Missinippi--Churchill 

River

306-822-2289 Georgina.Jolibois@parl.gc.ca NDP

Kitchen Robert Gordon Souris--Moose Mountain 306-435-2831 Robert.Kitchen@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Lukiwski Tom Moose Jaw--Lake Centre--

Lanigan

306-691-3577 Tom.Lukiwski@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Ritz Gerry Battlefords--Lloydminster 306-445-2004 Gerry.Ritz@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Scheer Andrew Regina--Qu'Appelle 306-332-2575 Andrew.Scheer@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Trost Brad Saskatoon--University 306-975-6133 Brad.Trost@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Wagantall Cathay Yorkton--Melville 306-782-3309 Cathay.Wagantall@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Waugh Kevin Saskatoon--Grasswood 306-975-6472 Kevin.Waugh@parl.gc.ca Conservative

Weir Erin Regina--Lewvan 306-790-4747 Erin.Weir@parl.gc.ca NDP

SASKATCHEWAN


